
Early Odds Proofing for July 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 21:00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Art's Desire 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.13

Single 31st 18:40 Windsor Western Duke 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.13

Single 31st 18:05 Windsor Dream
Prospect

2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.13

Single 31st 17:45
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Seen The Lyte 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.13

Single 31st 15:15 Newton
Abbot

Third Act 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.13

Single 30th 15:30
Pontefract

Tashweeq 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.13

Single 29th 17:40
Newmarket
(July)

Elysian Flyer 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.13

Single 29th 17:25 Chester Desert Dream 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13.13

Single 29th 17:15 Salisbury Essenaitch 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.13

Single 29th 15:15 York Victory Bond 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.13

Single 29th 14:25 Ascot D'bai 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -10.13

Single 28th 18:00 York Ahlan Bil Zain 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -19.13

Single 28th 17:50
Chepstow

Double
Reflection

9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 -19.13

Single 28th 15:30 Thirsk Springforth 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -26.33

Single 28th 15:20 Ascot Nathra 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.33

Single 28th 14:20 Thirsk Juliet Capulet 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.80 -24.33

Single 27th 18:15
Doncaster

Wafeer 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.13

Single 27th 14:10
Yarmouth

Dream Of Joy 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.13

Single 26th 19:10 Sandown Bathsheba Bay 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.13

Single 26th 19:10 Sandown Galactic 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - -23.13

Single 26th 16:40 Bath Kiruna Peak 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.13

Single 26th 16:30 Catterick Trick Of The
Lyte

15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.13

Single 26th 16:00 Catterick Landing Night 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.13

Single 26th 15:20 Lingfield Glory Awaits 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.13

Single 26th 14:40 Bath Babyfact 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -19.13

Single 26th 14:30 Catterick Sunbreak 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.63

Single 25th 18:00
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Kiribati 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.63

Single 25th 17:50
Nottingham

Zaria 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.63

Single 25th 17:15
Musselburgh

Our Place In
Loule

3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.63

Single 25th 16:00 Ffos Las Katabatika 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.63

Single 25th 14:45
Musselburgh

Myboyhenry 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -18.63

Single 24th 19:45 Windsor Atletico 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -21.96

Single 24th 16:10 Ayr Royal Icon 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -23.96

Single 24th 15:40 Ayr Declamation 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.96

Single 23rd 17:10 Stratford Pure Affection 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.96

Single 23rd 17:00 Redcar Lyric Harmony 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -20.96

Single 23rd 16:00 Redcar Kiwi Bay 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.40 -20.96

Single 23rd 15:50 Newton
Abbot

Amadeus Rox 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.36
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 15:40 Stratford Land Of Vic 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.36

Single 23rd 15:30 Redcar Haworth 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.36

Single 23rd 14:40 Stratford Cliffside Park 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -23.36

Single 23rd 14:00 Redcar Falmouth Light 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.86

Single 22nd 17:55 Haydock Rose Eclair 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.86

Single 22nd 17:50 Ripon Hamidans Girl 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22.86

Single 22nd 16:45 Newbury Pavillon 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.86

Single 22nd 15:50
Newmarket
(July)

Master The
World

7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.86

Single 22nd 15:30 Ripon Prying Pandora 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.86

Single 22nd 14:45 Market
Rasen

Mister
Showman

3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.86

Single 21st 19:35
Pontefract

Gamesome 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.86

Single 21st 19:10
Newmarket
(July)

Goldream 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.86

Single 21st 15:15 Newbury Mistress
Quickly

5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -15.86

Single 21st 15:05
Nottingham

Fantasy
Keeper

3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.36

Single 21st 13:40 Newbury Al Jellaby 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.36

Single 20th 16:40 Hamilton Somnambulist 2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.36

Single 20th 15:05 Hamilton Top Of The
Bank

11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.36

Single 20th 14:45 Leicester Supreme
Power

2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.36

Single 20th 14:20
Chepstow

Lady Marigold 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.36

Single 20th 14:10 Leicester Nathan 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.36

Single 20th 13:50
Chepstow

Silvington 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - -12.36

Single 19th 20:20
Yarmouth

Sadierosecliffor
d

8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -12.36

Single 19th 19:15
Yarmouth

Uae Queen 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -11.36

Single 19th 16:55 Catterick Yorkshiredebut 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -14.86

Single 19th 16:40 Uttoxeter Beau Bay 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.36

Single 18th 21:10 Thirsk The Eagle's
Nest

4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.36

Single 18th 20:10 Thirsk Halinka 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.36

Single 18th 17:15 Beverley Clenymistra 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.36

Single 17th 20:40
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Phalaborwa 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -14.36

Single 17th 19:20 Windsor Dark Shot 2.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.36

Single 17th 18:10
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Curtsy 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -21.36

Single 17th 17:50 Windsor Secret Soul 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.36

Single 17th 15:45 Ffos Las Sunny Future 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.36

Single 17th 14:15 Ffos Las We Are The
World

2.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.36

Single 16th 16:10 Perth Notarfbad 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.36

Single 16th 15:40 Perth Ballyvic Boru 2.20 1.00 Win 1 0.84 -16.36

Single 16th 15:25
Southwell

I'll Be Your
Clown

2.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.2

Single 16th 14:00 Perth Triolet 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.2

Single 15th 19:20 Salisbury Wannabe
Friends

6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.2

Single 15th 17:10 Chester Proud Archi 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.2

Single 15th 16:35
Newmarket
(July)

Limato 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.2

Single 15th 16:25 Ascot Champs De
Reves

9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.2

Single 15th 15:25 Tabarrak 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.2



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
(July)

Single 15th 14:15
Newmarket
(July)

On Her Toes 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.2

Single 14th 18:05 Carlisle Curzon Line 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.2

Single 14th 17:55
Musselburgh

Storm Trooper 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.2

Single 14th 16:10
Newmarket
(July)

Gold Town 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.2

Single 14th 14:15 Ascot Rebel Streak 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.2

Single 14th 13:50
Newmarket
(July)

Parfait 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -5.2

Single 13th 19:35 Newbury Ouja 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.45

Single 13th 16:50 Carlisle Newt 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.45

Single 13th 16:35
Newmarket
(July)

Soie D'Leau 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.45

Single 13th 16:05
Newmarket
(July)

Maybride 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.45

Single 13th 14:45
Doncaster

Roubles 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.45

Single 12th 19:55 Kempton
(A.W)

Fitzwilly 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.45

Single 12th 17:55 Kempton
(A.W)

Saleh 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.45

Single 12th 16:45 Lingfield Take Shelter 3.00 1.00 Non-runner - -0.45

Single 12th 16:30 Catterick Tenzing
Norgay

8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.45

Single 12th 16:20
Yarmouth

Working Class 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.55

Single 12th 16:10 Lingfield Toptempo 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.55

Single 12th 14:10 Catterick Piedita 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.55

Single 11th 20:15 Brighton Miss Mirabeau 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - 3.55

Single 11th 19:05 Uttoxeter Night At Tara 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.55

Single 11th 18:45 Brighton One Big
Surprise

4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.55

Single 11th 16:40
Pontefract

Kilbaha Lady 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.55

Single 11th 14:10
Pontefract

Another Day Of
Sun

5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.55

Single 10th 20:15 Ripon Sands Chorus 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 7.55

Single 10th 18:35 Windsor Peggy's Angel 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 3.55

Single 10th 17:40
Worcester

Magical
Thomas

6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.95

Single 10th 17:10
Worcester

Shintori 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 0.05000000000
0001

Single 10th 15:50 Ayr Timeless Art 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.05

Single 10th 15:35
Worcester

Whatzdjazz 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 2.05

Single 10th 14:30
Worcester

One Term 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.05000000000
0001

Single 10th 14:15 Ayr My Girl Maisie 3.50 1.00 Non-runner - 1.05

Single 9th 16:20 Ayr Normandie
Lady

5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.05

Single 9th 14:25 Market
Rasen

Air Squadron 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.05

Single 8th 21:00 Carlisle Nadaitak 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 3.05

Single 8th 19:00 Carlisle Deeds Not
Words

5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.8

Single 8th 17:40
Nottingham

Spinart 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.8

Single 8th 16:35 Beverley Pepys 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.8

Single 8th 14:15 Beverley Bath And
Tennis

4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.8



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 13:55 Leicester One Drunken

Night
15.00 1.00 Non-runner - 4.8

Single 8th 13:20 Sandown Mojito 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 4.8

Single 7th 20:20 Haydock Carigrad 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.55

Single 7th 19:50 Haydock Reverend
Jacobs

4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.55

Single 7th 18:00
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Watheer 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 4.55

Single 7th 16:40
Doncaster

Indy 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - -0.45

Single 7th 16:10
Doncaster

Pleasant
Surprise

3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -0.45

Single 6th 18:10 Epsom Wotabreeze 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.45

Single 6th 16:40 Perth Good Tradition 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.45

Single 6th 16:00 Haydock Jay Kay 6.00 1.00 Not Available - -0.45

Single 6th 15:30 Haydock Royal Parks 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -0.45

Single 6th 15:20
Yarmouth

Anastazia 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.45

Single 6th 13:50
Yarmouth

Hey Gaman 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -5.45

Single 5th 20:10 Kempton
(A.W)

Clowance One 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -7.95

Single 5th 19:30 Bath Fujaira Bridge 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.45

Single 5th 18:30 Bath Silverrica 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.45

Single 5th 18:00 Bath Aquadabra 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.45

Single 5th 17:10 Perth Weapon Of
Choice

5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -7.45

Single 5th 16:20
Worcester

Celestial Path 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.45

Single 5th 16:10 Perth Tangolan 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.45

Single 5th 14:50
Worcester

Midnight Monty 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.45

Single 5th 14:30 Thirsk Raven's Raft 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.45

Single 4th 21:10
Chepstow

Sir Pass I Am 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - -7.45

Single 4th 19:20 Stratford Altiepix 3.25 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -7.45

Single 4th 18:50 Stratford Stealing Mix 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.45

Single 4th 16:45 Brighton Miss Mirabeau 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.45

Single 4th 16:00 Hamilton Wordsearch 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.45

Single 4th 14:00 Hamilton Austin Powers 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.45

Single 3rd 16:30
Pontefract

Trinity Star 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.45

Single 3rd 16:00
Pontefract

Dellaguista 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.45

Single 3rd 15:45
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Voski 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.45

Single 3rd 15:30
Pontefract

Marqoom 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.55

Single 3rd 14:30
Pontefract

Zaman 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 1.55

Single 2nd 17:20 Windsor Cape Banjo 5.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.7

Single 2nd 17:10 Uttoxeter Arty Campbell 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.3

Single 2nd 16:35 Uttoxeter Abidjan 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.3

Single 2nd 16:15 Windsor Dark Shot 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.3

Single 2nd 15:55 Cartmel Boss Des
Mottes

5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.3

Single 2nd 15:10 Windsor Whispering Bell 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.80 4.3

Single 1st 19:55
Doncaster

Eccleston 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.5

Single 1st 19:25
Doncaster

Loving 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.5

Single 1st 16:45
Newcastle
(A.W)

High Baroque 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.5

Single 1st 15:25 Chester Billy Dylan 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 5.5



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 15:20 Windsor Rebel Assault 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 2.5

Unless specified elsewhere:

Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
All place bets use industry standard place conditions
Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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